DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
Result of 6TH SEMESTER BSW EXAMINATION (CBCS) Held in JUNE, 2023

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

Appeared: 52
Passed: 44
Percentage of pass: 84.62

Grade O
Roll No.
20991026
20991036

Grade A+
_Roll No.
20991024
20991027
20991033
20991040
20991047
20991048
20991052
20991059
20991060
20991063
20991066

Grade A
Roll No.
19991304
19991319
19991320
19991326
19991339
20991025
20991028
20991029
20991030
20991031
20991032
20991034
20991038
20991041
20991045
20991046
20991050
20991053

Name
BAISHNOBI HASNU
PRIYANKA KALITA

Name
ANISHA GOGOI
BHAVNA SAUD
LIZA DOLEY
RIKSHITA SAIKIA
SUSMITA DADHARA
ZARIN WAHID

BADONDOR PYNGROPE

NIHAR MEDHI
PRACHURIJYA DEKA
DAWANSAPHI SHYLLA
NANDITA DAS

Name

AASTHA JEETA GOGOI
JUNAID JUZY AHSAN
MAHARAJ ADHIKARI
AVISTA CHOUDHURY
ABHIIT KUMAR DAS
B.SUBORNA CHAKMA
CHRISTI BHUYAN
DARSHANA PATHAK
DISHA BARMAN
DOMBE R MARAK
K.HELINA CHAKMA
PONCHI BORAH
RESHMA CHOUDHURY

SHAMURAILATPAM NADIA SHARMA

STERLEEN PATIR
SUIKADOULE NRIAME
ARNAB DUTTA
CHONAI TIKHAK

Exam Centre Name
NERIM, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI

Exam Centre Name
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI

NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI

oY
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20991055 HANSRAJ] NEWAR NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991057 KENEDI TAYUNG NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991058 KIRON ALEY NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991061 SASANKA DIPAK CHOUDHURY NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991075 NANI SANGA NERIM, GUWAHATI

Roll No. Name Exam Centre Name
19991315  ABHISHEK BARUAH NERIM, GUWAHATI
19991337  SAGARIKA SARMAH NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams .
Roll No. Name
19991333 NEHA DEKA
20991037 PRIYANSHI BHARADWAJ
20991043 SIMRAN GARH
20991044 SNEHA ADHIKARI
20991054 DIKSHIT KUTUM

20991073 TRIDIP SAIKIA

Exam Centre Name
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI

NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

Withheld for Official Reason (IA) :

Roll No, Name
20991039  RIDIPTA SHARMA

Exam Centre Name

NERIM, GUWAHATI

20991042 SHATABDI BORA NERIM, GUWAHATI

20991064 KASTURI CHANGMAI NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991068 ANJAL DOLEY NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991070 MAHANANDA BORO NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

20991074 LUNCHINGMANG KHONSAI
20991076 RISIM INGTI

NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI

IMPORTANT :
* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
% Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule
* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations
within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

Dated, Dibrugarh Controller of Examinations
22.08.2023 Dibrugarh University



