

## DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY Result of 6TH SEMESTER BSW EXAMINATION (CBCS) Held in JUNE, 2023

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.

Appeared:

52

Passed:

44

Percentage of pass:

84.62

(In order of Roll Nos.)

Page No: 1

Grade	0	
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
20991026	BAISHNOBI HASNU	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991036	PRIYANKA KALITA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
Grade .	A+	
Roll No.	Name	Evon Contra Nama
20991024	ANISHA GOGOI	Exam Centre Name NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991027	BHAVNA SAUD	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991033	LIZA DOLEY	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991040	RIKSHITA SAIKIA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991047	SUSMITA DADHARA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991048	ZARIN WAHID	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991052	BADONDOR PYNGROPE	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991059	NIHAR MEDHI	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991060	PRACHURJYA DEKA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991063	DAWANSAPHI SHYLLA	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991066	NANDITA DAS	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
Grade A		,
Roll No.	Name	
19991304	AASTHA JEETA GOGOI	Exam Centre Name
19991319	JUNAID JUZY AHSAN	NERIM, GUWAHATI
19991320	MAHARAJ ADHIKARI	NERIM, GUWAHATI
19991326	AVISTA CHOUDHURY	NERIM, GUWAHATI
19991339	ABHIJIT KUMAR DAS	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991025	B.SUBORNA CHAKMA	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991028	CHRISTI BHUYAN	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991029	DARSHANA PATHAK	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991030	DISHA BARMAN	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991031	DOMBE R MARAK	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991032	K.HELINA CHAKMA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991034	PONCHI BORAH	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991038	RESHMA CHOUDHURY	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991041	SHAMURAILATPAM NADIA SHARMA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991045	STERLEEN PATIR	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991046	SUIKADOULE NRIAME	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991050	ARNAB DUTTA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991053	CHONAI TIKHAK	NERIM, GUWAHATI
		1/2



Grade A		
20991055	HANSRAJ NEWAR	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991057	KENEDI TAYUNG	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991058	KIRON ALEY	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991061	SASANKA DIPAK CHOUDHURY	NERIM, GŲWAHATI
20991075	NANI SANGA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
Grade B+		
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
19991315	ABHISHEK BARUAH	NERIM, GUWAHATI
19991337	SAGARIKA SARMAH	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
Withheld f	for non clearance of earlier exams:	
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
19991333	NEHA DEKA	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991037	PRIYANSHI BHARADWAJ	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991043	SIMRAN GARH	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991044	SNEHA ADHIKARI	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991054	DIKSHIT KUTUM	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991073	TRIDIP SAIKIA	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
Withheld 1	for Official Reason (IA) :	
Roll No.	Name	Exam Centre Name
20991039	RIDIPTA SHARMA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991042	SHATABDI BORA	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991064	KASTURI CHANGMAI	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991068	ANJAL DOLEY	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991070	MAHANANDA BORO	NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
20991074	LUNCHINGMANG KHONSAI	NERIM, GUWAHATI
20991076	RISIM INGTI	NERIM, GUWAHATI

## IMPORTANT:

- \* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
- \* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule
- \* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

Dated, Dibrugarh 22.08.2023

Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University

army